MOSFET SELECTION GUIDE
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 2 of 22
ISOCOM LIMITED FACILITIES AND CAPABILITIES
ISOCOM Limited is an AS9100D and ISO9001:2015 certified company based in the North East of

Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 4 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
20V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM02NSM-12 20 12.00 0.045 1.0 1.0 SMD 0.2
ISM02NT0-12 20 12.00 0.045 1.0 1.0 TO-39
30V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM03NL1-12 30 12.00 0.0700 10.0 4.0 LCC 18
ISM03NS0-22 30 22.00 0.0200 10.0 4.0 SMD 0.5
ISM03NT2-12 30 12.00 0.0450 10.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM03NT3-35 30 35.00 0.0140 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM03NT3-45 30 45.00 0.0055 10.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM03NT4-18 30 18.00 0.0300 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 5 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
60V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM06NL1-12 60 11.70 0.080 10.0 4.0 LCC 18
ISM06NS0-14 60 14.0 0.115 1.0 1.5 SMD 0.5
ISM06NS0-22 60 22.00 0.039 1.0 2.0 SMD 0.5
ISM06NS0-30 60 30.0 0.020 1.0 2.5 SMD 0.5
ISM06NS0-40 60 40.0 0.012 1.0 2.5 SMD 0.5
ISM06NS1-35 60 35.00 0.030 25.0 4.0 SMD 1.0
ISM06NT1-45 60 45.00 0.028 25.0 4.0 TO-204AE
ISM06NT2-2 60 1.60 0.650 1.0 2.0 TO-205AF
ISM06NT2-12 60 12.00 0.048 10.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM06NT2-30 60 30.00 0.045 1.0 2.0 TO-205AF
ISM06NT3-35 60 35.00 0.012 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM06NT4-18 60 18.00 0.040 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM06NT4-20 60 20.00 0.045 1.0 2.0 TO-257AA
ISM06NT4-30 60 30.00 0.045 1.0 2.0 TO-257AA
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 6 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
60V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM06NUB-14 60 14.00 0.115 1.0 2.5 UBN
60V P-Channel MOSFET
Part No.
BVDSS
max(V)

   Page 7 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
100V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM10NL1-4 100 3.5 0.690 25.0 4.0 LCC 18
ISM10NS0-15 100 14.4 0.200 25.0 4.0 SMD 0.5
ISM10NS0-22 100 22.0 0.420 10.0 4.0 SMD 0.5
ISM10NS1-14 100 14.0 0.200 25.0 4.0 SMD 1.0
ISM10NS1-34 100 34.0 0.076 25.0 4.0 SMD 1.0
ISM10NS2-51 100 51.0 0.045 25.0 4.0 SMD 2.0
ISM10NSM-7 100 6.5 0.290 1.0 2.0 SMD 0.2
ISM10NT1-34 100 34.00 0.076 25.0 4.0 TO-204AE
ISM10NT2-4 100 3.50 0.690 25.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM10NT2-6 100 6.00 0.320 1.0 2.0 TO-205AF
ISM10NT2-8 100 8.00 0.185 25.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM10NT2-12 100 11.70 0.080 10.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM10NT3-14 100 14.00 0.200 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM10NT3-34 100 34.00 0.076 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 8 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
100V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM10NT3-35 100 35.00 0.018 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM10NT3-45 100 45.00 0.011 10.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM10NT4-15 100 14.40 0.200 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM10NT4-16 100 16.00 0.077 25.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM10NT4-18 100 18.00 0.070 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM10NT4-20 100 20.00 0.070 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM10NT4-22 100 22.00 0.050 10.0 2.5 TO-257AA
ISM10NT6-14 100 14.0 0.200 25.0 4.0 TO-204AA
ISM10NUB-3 100 3.0 0.310 1.0 2.5 UBN
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom

All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
200V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM20NL1-6 200 5.5 0.350 25.0 4.0 LCC 18
ISM20NL1-8 200 8.0 0.175 10.0 4.0 LCC 18
ISM20NS0-10 200 9.4 0.400 25.0 4.0 SMD 0.5
ISM20NS0-12 200 12.0 0.220 10.0 4.5 SMD 0.5
ISM20NS0-16 200 16.0 0.130 10.0 4.0 SMD 0.5
ISM20NS1-9 200 9.0 0.400 25.0 4.0 SMD 1.0
ISM20NS1-26 200 26.0 0.100 25.0 4.5 SMD 1.0
ISM20NS1-31 200 31.0 0.060 10.0 4.5 SMD 1.0
ISM20NS2-43 200 43.0 0.070 25.0 4.0 SMD 2.0
ISM20NT1-9 200 9.0 0.400 25.0 4.0 TO-204AE
ISM20NT1-26 200 26.0 0.110 25.0 4.0 TO-204AE
ISM20NT2-6 200 5.5 0.350 25.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM20NT2-7 200 7.0 0.240 10.0 4.5 TO-205AF
ISM20NT2-8 200 7.3 0.220 25.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM20NT2-10 200 9.1 0.145 10.0 4.0 TO-205AF
ISM20NT3-9 200 9.0 0.400 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM20NT3-26 200 26.0 0.100 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 11 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
200V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM20NT3-35 200 35.0 0.077 25.0 4.0 TO-254AA
ISM20NT3-45 200 45.0 0.044 10.0 4.5 TO-254AA
ISM20NT4-10 200 9.4 0.400 25.0 4.0 TO-257AA
ISM20NT4-12 200 12.0 0.230 10.0 4.5 TO-257AA
ISM20NT4-16 200 16.0 0.130 10.0 4.0 TO-257AA
400V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM40NS0-6 400 5.3 1.2 50.0 4.5 SMD 0.5
ISM40NS2-24 400 24.0 0.2 50.0 4.5 SMD 2.0
ISM40NT2-3 400 3.0 1.2 50.0 4.5 TO-205AF
ISM40NT3-22 400 22.0 0.2 50.0 4.5 TO-254AA
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom
Email: sales@isocom.uk.com • Tel: +44 (0)191 416 6546
   Page 12 of 22
All products available in Military grade and Space grade options. Please contact us for more information
500V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM50NS0-5 500 12.0 0.51 50.0 4.5 SMD 1.0
ISM50NS0-12 500 20.0 0.32 50.0 4.5 SMD 0.5
ISM50NS0-20 500 4.5 1.60 50.0 4.5 SMD 0.5
ISM50NS1-11 500 18.0 0.32 50.0 4.5 SMD 1.0
ISM50NT1-11 500 12.0 0.51 50.0 4.5 TO-204AE
ISM50NT1-12 500 20.0 0.32 50.0 4.0 TO-204AE
ISM50NT2-3 500 20.0 0.32 50.0 4.5 TO-205AF
ISM50NT3-11 500 11.0 0.45 50.0 4.5 TO-254AA
ISM50NT3-12 500 12.0 0.51 50.0 4.5 TO-254AA
ISM50NT3-18 500 2.6 1.65 50.0 4.5 TO-254AA
ISM50NT5-20 500 11.0 0.45 50.0 4.5 TO-259AA
550V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID

max(V) Package
ISMD06CL0-1 N 60.0 0.89 0.750 1.0 2.0
LCC-6
P -60.0 -0.65 1.600 -1.0 -2.0
800V N-Channel MOSFET
Part No. BVDSS
max(V)
ID
max(A)
RDS(on)
max(Ω)
IDSS
max(µA)
VGS(th)
max(V) Package
ISM80NT1-20 800 20.0 0.430 100.0 3.5 TO-3
For sales enquiries, or further information, please contact our sales office at:
ISOCOM Limited • 2 Fern Court • Bracken Hill Business Park • Peterlee • County Durham • SR8 2RR • United
Kingdom